
1 清  水  康  江

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 5 23.45 8.74 14.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.07 0.471 2 2

2 1S 0.40 0.04 0.441 1 1

3 FCSpB 1.60 0.16 1.761 1 1

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.05 0.951 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.11 1.241 1 1

7.93 8.74

Composition 1.80 2.672.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.833.00 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

14.71

2 塩  原  由依子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トパーズW 2 17.84 6.76 11.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.20 6.76

Composition 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

11.08
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3 大  西  澄  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トパーズW 1 16.81 6.01 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fq q 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -2 -3

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-4 -1 -1

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

7 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -1 -1

6.20 6.01

Composition 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

10.80

4 守  矢  真知子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トパーズW 4 13.73 6.08 7.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 -1 1

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -2 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

6.03 6.08

Composition 1.80 1.421.25 1.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.501.25 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.331.00 1.00 2.00

7.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / TOPAZ（４０代）女子　２分

第１回　ぐんまJewelry Cup

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/01/05 00:45 Page 2



5 藤  堂  美  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トパーズW 3 12.60 5.26 7.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -5 -4

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5.10 5.26

Composition 1.80 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

7.34
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